2008

ICE HOCKEY

W HOCKEY SUR GLACE

/L MEN

w HOMMES

CHAMPIONSHIP PLAY-OFF BRONZE MEDAL GAME GAME 55
CANADA MANCHE ELIMINATOIRE PETITE FINALE MATCH 55 1908-2008

Halifax«Québec City

GAME SUMMARY / RESUME DU MATCH

Colisee Pepsi  SAT 17 MAY 2008 / SAM 17 MAI 2008 START TIME / DEBUT 15:00 END TIME / FIN 17:08
FIN - SWE 4-0 (2-0, 0-0, 2-0)
Spectators Referee Linesmen
12009 PELLERIN Guy (CAN), PIECHACZEK Daniel (GER) LOSIER Sylvan (CAN), OSKIRKO Yuriy (RUS)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 2:0 12:6 8:12 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 0:0 11:2 2:11 10:6 02:00 : 06:00 0:0 0:0
3 2:0 13:1 3:13 4:2 00:00 : 02:00 0:0 1.0
TOT 4:0 36:9 13:36 16:10 04:00 : 10:00 0:0 1.0

ET/Res

Name of Assistant's / Action Description

GK
Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty

2nd Period

Action

Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

00:00
00:00
09:19
11:31

13:44

14:24

Time
20:24
20:24
21:54
27:37
29:58
29:58
31:58
32:34

11:19
1:0

2:0

16:24

22:24
22:24
23:54
29:37
31:58
33:58
33:58
34:34

ET/Res

ET/Res

Team Type
FIN

SWE

SWE 2min.
FIN EQ
FIN EQ
FIN 2min.
Team Type
FIN 2min.
SWE  2min.
SWE  2min.
FIN 2min.
FIN 2min.
FIN 2min.
SWE 2min.
FIN 2min.

Team

32
1 LIVS

27 NILSSON R
38

21 NISKALAJ

19 LUOMA M

No. Name

9 KOIVUM
10
27 NILSSON R

9 KOIVU M
40 LEPISTO S
40 LEPISTO S
97 LEDINP
33 SALMELA A

BACKSTROM N

PIHLSTROM A

HORNQVIST P

()

@

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Tripping

39 KAPANEN N
18 HYVONEN H

15 RUUTUT

- Tripping

Onlce FIN 32 618333839
SWE 1 2 3 72627

Onlce FIN 32 712151621
SWE 1 2 7121516

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

- Roughing

- Roughing

- Slashing

- Boarding

- High Sticking
- High Sticking
- Slashing

- Tripping

(G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description

Goal 42:18 3:0 FIN  EQ 38 PIHLSTROM A (5) 18 HYVONENH Onlce FIN 32 718233338
SWE 1 6 92480097

Penalty 51:08 53:08 SWE 2min. 10 HORNQVIST P - Slashing

Penalty 51:08 53:08 FIN 2min. 33 SALMELA A - Roughing

GK 52:17 SWE 1 LIV S - Goalkeeper out

GK 52:46 SWE 1 LIVS - Goalkeeper in

Penalty 56:23 58:23 FIN 2min. 15 RUUTUT - Hooking

GK 56:23 SWE 1 LIV S - Goalkeeper out

Goal 57:35 4.0 FIN ENG 9 KOIVUM (4) Onlce FIN 32 6 92738

SWE 10 16 19 23 26 36
GK 57:35 SWE 1 LIVS - Goalkeeper in
GK 60:00 FIN 32 BACKSTROM N - Goalkeeper
out

GK 60:00 SWE 1 LIV S - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records

Team : FIN - Finland Team : SWE - Sweden
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
32 BACKSTROM Niklas 36 36 60:00 1 LIV Stefan 12 9 58:19
35 VEHANEN Petri 32 TELLQVIST Mikael
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MANCHE ELIMINATOIRE PETITE FINALE MATCH 55
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Game Statistics
Team : FIN (white)

Time on Ice

No Pos Name

4D
8F
11F
16 F
27D

9F
12 F
15F
19D
40D

6D
33D
36F
38F
39F

7D
18F
21D
23F
37F

32GK
35 GK
TOTALS

Head Coach : SHEDDEN Doug

KOISTINEN Ville
SELANNE Teemu
KOIVU Saku
PELTONEN Ville
JOKELA Mikko

KOIVU Mikko
JOKINEN Olli
RUUTU Tuomo
LUOMA Mikko
LEPISTO Sami

VAANANEN Ossi
SALMELA Anssi
JOKINEN Jussi
PIHLSTROM Antti
KAPANEN Niko

NIEMI Antti-Jussi
HYVONEN Hannes
NISKALA Janne
HAHL Riku
PYORALA Mika

BACKSTROM Niklas
VEHANEN Petri

Team : SWE (blue)

Shots on Goal
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0
0
0
+1
+1

+1
+1
+1
0
0

+2
+2

0
+3
+1

+2
+2
+1
+1

0

4:51
6:21
5:49
4:24
4:47

6:28
4:23
3:42
4:24
6:23

4:43
4:39
4:59
6:18
5:36

3:22
2:29
3:09
3:06
1:27

2
5:42
6:13
8:.01
3:54
6:45

7:13
5:36
5:22
0:00
4:02

6:35
5:47
0:47
2:40
4:44

4:53
1:20
2:00
2:39
1:41

3
5:44
4:39
5:54
6:19
6:23

6:59
4:48
5:08
0:00
6:28

6:58
4:23
1:28
3:54
4:30

5:02
3:10
4:43
4:29
3:44

OT Tot Shf Avg

16:17 19
17:13 20
19:44 24
14:37 19
17:55 23
20:40 22
14:47 15
14:12 17

4:24 6
16:53 21
18:16 23
14:49 17

7:14 10
12:52 16
14:50 20
13:17 18

6:59 11

9:52 13
10:14 14

6:52 9

0:51
0:51
0:49
0:46
0:46

0:56
0:59
0:50
0:44
0:48

0:47
0:52
0:43
0:48
0:44

0:44
0:38
0:45
0:43
0:45

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
10F HORNQVIST Patric o 0 4 2 1 1 4 -1 447 457 527 15:11 19 0:47
19F BACKSTROM Nicklas 0O 0 0 1 o0 1 2 -1 550 801 7:.00 20:51 23 0:54
24D FROGREN Jonas 0O 0 0O O o o 0 -1 6:15 3:35 5:53 15:43 21 0:44
36 D STRALMAN Anton 0O 0 0O 1 1 o 2 -1 6:27 816 8:.04 22:47 25 0:54
79 F WARG Fredrik 0O 0 0 o0 1 2 3 0 541 511 6:36 17:28 19 0:55
2D MURRAY Douglas 0O 0 0O O o0 1 1 -2 531 4.05 437 14:13 25 0:34
7D WALLIN Niclas 0O 0 0O O 0 O 0 -2 317 352 112 8:21 13 0:38
12F FABRICIUS Karl 0O 0 0 1 0 o 1 -1 313 2:23 4:28 10:04 14 0:43
15F WALLIN Rickard 0O 0 0 1 0 O 1 -1 340 218 441 10:39 16 0:39
16 F ANDERSSON Johan 0O 0 0O O o0 1 1 -2 221 3:10 447 10:18 16 0:38
5D FERNHOLM Daniel 0O 0 0 o0 1 3 4 0 6:17 435 540 16:32 23 0:43
6D JOHANSSON Magnus o 0o o0 2 2 1 5 -1 8:37 805 6:46 23:28 27 0:52
9F MARTENSSON Tony 0O 0 0O O 1 o 1 -1 6:39 6:46 6:04 19:29 22 0:53
80 F WEINHANDL Mattias o 0 0 1 3 1 5 -1 6:.01 7.07 6:47 19:55 20 0:59
97 F LEDIN Per o 0 2 2 0 1 3 -1 457 455 6:10 16:02 19 0:50
3F EKMAN Nils 0O 0 0O O o o 0 -1 4:34 354 248 11:16 13 0:52
17F HOLMQVIST Michael 0O 0 0 O 0 O 0 O 0:00 0:00 0:00 0:00 0 0:00
23D EDLER Alexander O 0 0O o0 1 1 2 -1 3:24 516 7:59 16:39 22 0:45
26 F  NILSON Marcus 0O 0 0O 1 0 o 1 -2 504 410 315 12:29 13 0:57
27F NILSSON Robert 0O 0 4 0 0 O 0 -1 445 3:18 1:39 9:42 13 0:44
1 GK LIV Stefan 0O 0 0O O O o 0
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CHAMBIONSHIP PLAY-OFF BRONZE MEDAL GAME GAME 55
Halifa Quobo ity MANCHE ELIMINATOIRE PETITE FINALE MATCH 55 1908-2008
Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 3 OT Tot Shf Avg
32 GK TELLQVIST Mikael 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
TOTALS 0 0 10 12 11 13 36
Head Coach : GUSTAFSSON Bengt-Ake
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
SHF  Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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